## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

			,
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Ī		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Reid Harbin 404,446,4995	ı		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	- CINA DIMEN		
rhh@harbinmillerlaw.com	GINA PIMEN RECORDE	TEL 2022	00000
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	_	~ ZUZ3-	009209
Reid Harbin, Esq.	STATE OF IND LAKE COUN	TY 2:44 BM	2023 Mar 24
Harbin & Miller, LLC	FILED FOR RE	CORD	2023 War 24
5591 Chamblee Dunwoody Rd.			
Bldg. 1300, Stc. 300			
Dunwoody, Georgia 30338	☐ THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING	S STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS	
2022-546332	(or recorded) in Filer: gitach Amer	the REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) (	nd provide Debtor's name in item 1:
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement			
ASSIGNMENT (tuil or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b,     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co	and address of Assignee in item 7c ar	d name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	of these three boxes to:		
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record I ham 6a	E name and/or address: Complete or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	-		
CL SELF STORAGE LLC			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(	Sylnitial(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	- Channa - comide only one name (7s or 7h) (use	evant full name: do not omit, modify, or a	bbreviste any part of the Debtor's name)
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION. Company of Assignment of Faily Information.  [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	Catala harman da la catala de l		
-			
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		$\sim$	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	•		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		-,67	SUFFIX
		-C	1
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL C	ODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered colla	teral ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:		2	O
The purpose of this UCC3 amendment is to reflect the c	orrect location of the colla	teral as 13649 Wicker	Avenue, Cedar
Lake IN 46303 and the following address is hereby dele	ted in its entirety: 13649 V	Vicker Avenue, Cedar	Lake, IN 46307.
Except as modified and amended hereby, the UCC Fina	ncing Statement reflected	above shall be and re	nain in full force and
effect and unchanged.	•		:
			ck# wsa.
			21 620
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM     If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here    and provide no	ENDMENT: Provide only one name (9 ame of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this	is an Assignment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			10.101
Live Oak Banking Company			720212
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(	S)/INITIAL(S)   SUFFIX '
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			
File with Lake County, Indiana			;
. It illi zaid County, Indiana	Internatio	nal Association of Comme	rcial Administrators (IACA